

TS-167/22
Regd.- 145/22

08
16.10.23

Today is fixed for SR/AD upon the defendants no. 7 – 10.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira.
Ld. lawyer of the defendants no. 3 – 6 is present by filing hazira.
No SR/AD has been returned upon the defendants no. 7 – 10.
To 19.02.24 for SR/AD upon the defendants no. 7 - 10

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip