

TS 167/22
Regd.- 145/22

14
07.08.25

Today is fixed for reply by the defendants no. 3 – 6 as last chance,
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira.
Ld. lawyer for the defendants no. 3 – 6 is present by filing hazira along with a reply which
is supported by an affidavit.
Copy served with objected to.
Let the same be kept with the record.
To **11.12.25** for ***taking steps by the plaintiff.***

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip